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SALE:6:1: .79 AC PLUS IMP

SALE:5:1: .79 AC WITH IMP

SALE:4:1: 0.79 AC   $.70 STAMPS

SALE:3:1: STRANGE IT SHOULD SELL SO LOW-INQUIRY MA

HX Base Yr

4270 SW COUNTY ROAD 240  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 1,102 94.8845 106.27 117,110 1930 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1080

BAS 1,080 100 1,080 74,602

FOP 72 30 22 1,520

1,152 1,102 76,122
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1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.79 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 11,850


